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Optilager 2016
Segelclub Friedrichstadt

Teilnehmer

Gruppe Segelnummer Club Name

Gr.3
Gr.3
Gr.3
Gr.3
Gr.3
Gr.3
Gr.3
Gr.3

TSVP
TSVP
TSVP
SCFr
SCFr
SCFr
SVK

SVK

Moritz Lucht
Laura Griese
Thede Petersen
Fiete Hannen
Maik Jensen
Piet Pauli

Bosse Lutjohann

Casper Alexander Gratz
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